
VS14902, VS14903, VS14904 6/11

Replacement Parts For

103148
103018
101182
101124
103102
103016
103174
103149 
120317
VS14901CB GLASS

Description
Mounting Plate
Wall Anchors & Screws
Cap Nut BS
Cap Nut CB
Spacer Tube
Counter Ring
Wrench
Wrench
Glass BS
Glass CB

Part # Qty.

103148 (Mounting Plate)

103102 (Spacer Tube)

101182 (Cap Nut BS)
101058 (Cap Nut CB)

103174 (Wrench)
103149 (Wrench)

120317 (Glass BS)
VS14901CB GLASS

103018 (Wall Anchors & Screws)

103016 (Counter Ring)


